

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.22505 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	10.09.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> At the request of Sri Arjun Chowdary, learned Assistant Government Pleader, let Counter Affidavit be filed within three weeks. Two weeks thereafter for filing Rejoinder, if any. 2. Post on 23.10.2024. 3. Interim Order granted earlier shall stand extended till the next listing. <u>GRKP, J</u> VTS	