

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.22505 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
12.	23.10.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> At request of learned Counsel for Respondents (both Official and Unofficial), let Counter Affidavits be filed within four weeks. Two weeks thereafter for filing Rejoinder, if any. 3. List the matter on 18.12.2024. 4. Interim Order granted earlier shall continue till the next listing. JKS GRKP, J	

--	--	--	--

