

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.22505 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17	22-01-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list the case after one week. Interim order granted earlier is extended by two more weeks. TRR, J Siva/JAK	